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May 10, 2013 

 

College District 
Technical Assistance 

Provider CoE Project Director Status 

Los Rios CCD  Region A Theresa Milan 
Milant@losrios.edu 

Funded 

San Francisco CCD  Region B John Carrese 
jcarrese@ccsf.edu 

Funded 

Yosemite CCD  Region C Michelle Marquez  
marquezm@mjc.edu 

Funded 

Los Rios CCD  Region D Laura Coleman 
colemal@losrios.edu 

Funded 

Chaffey CCD  Region E Evgeniya (Zhenya) Lindstrom 
zhenya.lindstrom@chaffey.edu 

Funded 

Chaffey CCD  Region F Lori Sanchez  
lori.sanchez@chaffey.edu 

Funded 

Mt. San Antonio CCD  Region G Audrey Reille 
areille@mtsac.edu 

Funded 

Cerritos CCD Region G Passing Score – Not funded 
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